MADOT Missouri Department of Transportation Report Generated on August 21, 2025
@ Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary

Pay Estimate Created Date: August 15, 2025

Progress Contract ID 250620-C03 Pay Period StartSee Award DateOriginal Contract Amount $14,141,226.50
Estimate Number Prime ContractorSuperior Bowen Asphalt Company, LLC Pay Period End August 15, 2025Net Change Order Amount $0.00
1 Current Contract Amount $14,141,226.50
Approval Date By User
August 15, 2025 Generated and Approved (and should be considered Draft) at the Project Office Level by mallos1
August 15, 2025 Reviewed and Approved (and should be considered Draft) at the Resident Engineer Level by wilsor2
August 20, 2025 Reviewed and Approved at the Central Office Controllers Office Level by ramses1
Original Completion Date Current Completion Date Actual Completion Date % of Current Contract Amount Complete
November 1, 2026 November 1, 2026 1.33%
Contract Informational Dates Milestones

Date Description  Original Completion Date Current Completion Date No Milestones Exist for Contract

Acceptance Date

Awarded Date July 9, 2025 July 9, 2025
Letting Date June 20, 2025 June 20, 2025
Notice to Proceed Date August 11, 2025 August 11, 2025

Work Began Date

Contract Total Pay For Estimate No. 1

This Estimate Previous To Date

250620-C03

Total Posted Items Pay $187,500.00 $0.00 $187,500.00

Gross Item Adjustments SO00N I s0.00 $0.00

Incentive $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Disincentive $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Liquidated Damage $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Other Contract Adjustments $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $187,500.00
Contract Total Payable This Estimate: $187,500.00
Items Paid This Estimate Period
Project Number Line Number Item Code Iltem Description Unit Unit Price Current Installed Qty Current Installed Amount

JKU0017 0260 6181000 MOBILIZATION LS $750,000.000 0.250 $187,500.00
Project JKU0017 - Total $187,500.00
Overall - Total $187,500.00

Contract Adjustments This Estimate

No Contract Adjustments Exist on Contract

No Data Available
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Missouri Department of Transportation

MoDOT Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary
% ; -
Project Details
Contract Project Information
Project  Federal Project Route County Location of Work
Number Proj. Description
Number

JKU0017 IS Coldmilland = 1-29 PLATTE from Mexico City Ave to Route 69 near KCI

29-1(138) resurface

Totals by Job Numbers

JKU0017 This Estimate Previous To Date

Posted Item Pay $187,500.00 $0.00 $187,500.00
Gross Item Adjustments $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Gross Item Pay $187,500.00 $0.00 $187,500.00
Incentive $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Disincentive $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Liquidated Damages $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Other Contract Adjustments $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Revision 5/29/2025

Report Generated on August 21, 2025
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Missouri Department of Transportation Report Generated on August 21, 2025
Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary
Exceptions

MoDOT
%

Exceptions (Discrepancies) This Estimate Period
No Exceptions Exist on Contract
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MoDOT

Missouri Department of Transportation
Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary

Contract Line Items and Total Paid for All Estimates

Total Paid / All Items / All Estimates (Including this Estimate)

Note: Posted Quantities and Values are based on Report Generated date and can differ from the posted amount at the time the Estimate was Generated.

Contract = Project
ID No.

250620- JKU0017
Cco3

Category

0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001

0001
0001

0001

0001

0001

0001

0001

0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001

0001
0001

0001

0001

0001

0001

0001

0001

0001
0001

0001

0001
0001
0010
0010
0010

0010
0010
0010
0010
0010

Line
No.

0010
0020
0030
0040
0050
0060
0070
0080
0090
0100
0110

0120
0130

0140

0150

0160

0170

0180

0190
0200
0210
0220
0230
0240
0250

0260
0270

0280

0290

0300

0310

0320

0330

0340
0350

0360

0370
0380
0390
0400
0410

0420
0430
0440
0450
0460

Item
Code

1081000
2022010
2071000
4011209
4011211
4013000
4019901
4030009
4071007
6123001
6131010

6131012
6131013

6131014

6131015

6131017

6131018

6133018

6133019
6161005
6161025
6161030
6161033
6161040
6161098A

6181000
6200012

6200021

6205902A

6205903A

6205906A

6206000C

6206001C

6209901
6209902

6221001

6224010
6261000A
6061060
6061061
6061069

6061070
6061080
6062303
6063014
6063020

Description

SIGNET DBE REPORTING

REMOVAL OF IMPROVEMENTS

LINEAR GRADING CLASS 1

BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT MIXTURE PG64-22, (BP-1)
BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT MIXTURE PG64-22, (BP-2)
BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT MIXTURE PG64-22 (BASE)
MISC.REMOTE TRUCK SAMPLING DEVICE INSTALLATION
ASPHALTIC CONCRETE MIXTURE PG 76-22 (SP095BSM MIX)
TACK COAT - NON-TRACKING

TRUCK MOUNTED ATTENUATOR (TMA)

FURNISHING AND PLACING CONCRETE MATERIAL FOR FULL
DEPTH PAVEMENT REPAIR

SUBGRADE COMPACTION (6 IN. DEPTH) (PAVEMENT REPAIR)

TYPE 1 OR 5 AGGREGATE FOR BASE (4 IN. THICK)
(PAVEMENT REPAIR)

FULL DEPTH PAVEMENT REPAIR SAW CUT (FOR PERIMETER
AND INTERNAL SAW CUTS)

DOWEL BAR (DRILLING, FURNISHING AND INSTALLATION)
FOR FULL DEPTH PAVEMENT REPAIR

DOWEL BAR (FURNISHING AND INSTALLATION WITH
BASKETS) FOR FULL DEPTH PAVEMENT REPAIR

TIE BAR (DRILLING, FURNISHING AND INSTALLATION) FOR
FULL DEPTH PAVEMENT REPAIR (TYPE L JOINTS)

FURNISHING AND PLACING BITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR
CLASS B PARTIAL DEPTH PAVEMENT REPAIR

REMOVAL FOR CLASS B PARTIAL DEPTH PAVEMENT REPAIR
CONSTRUCTION SIGNS

CHANNELIZER (TRIM-LINE)

TYPE 3 MOVEABLE BARRICADE

DIRECTION INDICATOR BARRICADE

FLASHING ARROW PANEL

CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN WITHOUT COMMUNICATION
INTERFACE, CONTRACTOR FURNISHED / RETAINED

MOBILIZATION

PREFORMED THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING, 12 IN
WHITE

PREFORMED THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING,
LEFT/RIGHT ARROW

6 IN. WHITE HIGH BUILD WATERBORNE PAVEMENT MARKING
PAINT, TYPE L BEADS

6 IN. YELLOW HIGH BUILD WATERBORNE PAVEMENT
MARKING PAINT, TYPE L BEADS

12 IN. WHITE HIGH BUILD WATERBORNE PAVEMENT
MARKING PAINT, TYPE L BEADS

4 IN. WHITE STANDARD WATERBORNE PAVEMENT MARKING
PAINT, TYPE P BEADS

4 IN. YELLOW STANDARD WATERBORNE PAVEMENT
MARKING PAINT, TYPE P BEADS

MISC.TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING PAINT

MISC.PREFORMED THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING,
LANE REDUCTION ARROW

COLDMILLING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT FOR REMOVAL OF
SURFACING (3 IN. THICK OR LESS)

MODIFIED COLDMILLING (DEPTH TRANSITIONS)
BITUMINOUS SHOULDER RUMBLE STRIP

MGS GUARDRAIL

MGS GUARDRAIL, 8 FT. POSTS, 6 FT. - 3 IN. SPACING

MGS BRIDGE APPROACH TRANSITION SECTION
(REGULAR/NO CURB)

MGS VERTICAL CONCRETE BARRIER TRANSITION
MGS END ANCHOR

ASYMMETRICAL TRANSITION SECTION, 6.5 FT. POSTS
TYPE A CRASHWORTHY END TERMINAL (MASH)

TYPE C CRASHWORTHY END TERMINAL (MASH)

Bid
Quantity

1.00

1.00

8.20
2,730.00
14,822.80
184.20
1.00
61,445.20
95,646.00
1.00
321.70

33.00
33.00

1,356.00

736.00

10.00

7.00

14.40

86.40
1,214.00
750.00
6.00
130.00
2.00
6.00

1.00
339.00

56.00

271,370.00

190,338.00

26,359.00

18,892.00

8,035.00

1.00
2.00

932,771.00

1,805.00
2,489.30
42,347.00
2,673.00
54.00

42.00
57.00
22.00
94.00

2.00

Net
Change
Order
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Total

Current

Quantity
1.00
1.00
8.20
2,730.00
14,822.80
184.20
1.00
61,445.20
95,646.00
1.00
321.70

33.00
33.00

1,356.00

736.00

10.00

7.00

14.40

86.40
1,214.00
750.00
6.00
130.00
2.00
6.00

1.00
339.00

56.00

271,370.00

190,338.00

26,359.00

18,892.00

8,035.00

1.00
2.00

932,771.00

1,805.00
2,489.30
42,347.00
2,673.00
54.00

42.00
57.00
22.00
94.00

2.00

Unit

LS

LS
STA
TONS
TONS
TONS
LS
TONS
GAL
LS
SQYD

SQYD
SQYD

LF

EA

EA

EA

TONS

SQYD
SQFT
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

LS
LF

EA

LF

LF

LF

LF

LF

LS
EA

SQYD

SQYD
STA
LF

LF

EA

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

Total
Posted
Approved
Qty
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.25
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Report Generated on August 21, 2025

Unit Price

$1,000.00
$162,650.00
$1.00
$94.50
$103.00
$182.00
$5,000.00
$126.30
$4.25
$1,000.00
$517.75

$1.00
$1.00

$1.45

$4.35

$9.20

$2.90

$150.00

$100.00
$6.00
$18.00
$145.00
$80.00
$2,995.00
$4,750.00

$750,000.00
$11.00

$215.00

$0.25

$0.25

$0.48

$0.14

$0.14

$1.00
$575.00

$1.25

$8.00
$5.27
$21.50
$26.00
$3,343.00

$3,069.00
$1,030.00
$472.00
$2,545.00
$23,521.00

Total Value POSTED
To Date (See report
generated date)

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$187,500.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Project JKU0017 - Total Value Posted to Date as of Report Generated Date $187,500.00

250620-C03 Overall - Total Value Posted to Date as of Report Generated Date

Revision 5/29/2025

$187,500.00
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MoDOT

72

Missouri Department of Transportation
Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary
Installed Locations of Paid Line Items (This Estimate Only)

Report Generated on August 21, 2025

The information below this line is to the and is ided for confirmation of detail. | ion and quantity of work.
Project: JKU0017
Line Item Description DWR =~ DWR | Posting  Quantity Units Location From = Offset/ = To Offset/ Comments
Number  Code Date | Approval Sequence ~Posted Station/ ' Distance = Station/ Distance
Date o. Log
Mile Mile

0260 6181000 MOBILIZATION

rm:

h n bel
No Data Available

Revision 6/5/2025

8/15/25 8/15/25

1

025 LS

This posting is made at Notice to Proceed for 25% of the
contract price of mobilization according to Sec 618.2.2
Payment Schedule. No retainage is being held on this
project.
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Aug 21, 2025
};°%D02,T' Line Item Adjustments by Estimate

Contract ID: 250620-C03

No Data Available

Revision 5/29/2025 6 2:00:00 AM



;;°%D02’T’ Contract Adjustments for Contract - 250620-C03

There are no contract adjustments to display for this contract.
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