

Missouri Department of Transportation Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary

Pay Estimate Created Date: August 15, 2025

Progress Estimate Number 1	Contract II Prime Con			mpany, LLC			Award Date Original Contract Amour ust 15, 2025 Net Change Order Amou Current Contract Amou	ınt \$0.00			
Approval Date								By User			
August 15, 2025	Generated and Approved (and should be considered Draft) at the Project Office Level by										
August 15, 2025	Reviewed and Approved (and should be considered Draft) at the Resident Engineer Level by										
August 20, 2025	Reviewed and Approved at the Central Office Controllers Office Level by										
Original Completion	Original Completion Date Current Com			pletion Date Actual Completion			Date % of Current Contract Amount Complete				
November 1, 20)26	Novembe	r 1, 2026				1.33%				
	Co	ontract Information	onal Dates				Milestones				
Date Description	Original (Completion Date	Current Comple	tion Date		No Mile	estones Exist for Contract				
Acceptance Date											
Awarded Date	July 9, 20	25	July 9, 2025								
Letting Date	June 20, 2	2025	June 20, 2025								
Notice to Proceed Date	August 11	, 2025	August 11, 2025								

Contract Total Pay	For Estimate No	o. 1						
			This Estimate		Р	revious	To Date	
250620-C03 Contract Total Pay	able This Estima	djustments amage ct Adjustments	\$187,500.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$187,500.00		\$ \$ \$ \$ \$	0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00	\$187,500.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$187,500.00	
tems Paid This Est	imate Period							
Project Number	Line Number	Item Code	Item Description	Unit	Unit Price	Current Installed Qty	y Curre	ent Installed Amount
JKU0017	0260	6181000	MOBILIZATION	LS	\$750,000.000	0.2	250	\$187,500.0
Project JKU0017 -	Total							\$187,500.0
Overall - Total								\$187,500.0
Contract Adjustmer	nts This Estimate	!						
lo Contract Adjustm					<u> </u>	·	_	
<u>ine Item Adjustme</u>	nts This Estimate	2						

No Data Available

Work Began Date

Revision 5/29/2025 Page 1 of 7



Missouri Department of Transportation Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary Project Details

					Co	ontract Project Inforr	nation				
Project Number											
JKU0017	JKU0017 IS Coldmill and resurface I-29 PLATTE from Mexico City Ave to Route 69 near KCI										
Totals b	y Job Nu	ımbers									
JKU0017					This Estimate	Previous	To Date				
Posted Item Pay Gross Item Adjustments					\$187,500.00 \$0.00	\$0.00 \$0.00	\$187,500.00 \$0.00				
			Gross	Item Pay	\$187,500.00	\$0.00	\$187,500.00				
	Incenti				\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00				
Disincentive					\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00				
		ated Damages			\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00				
	Other (Contract Adjus	stments		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00				

Revision 5/29/2025 Page 2 of 7





Missouri Department of Transportation Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary Exceptions

Exceptions (Discrepancies) This Estimate Period No Exceptions Exist on Contract

Revision 5/29/2025 Page 3 of 7



Missouri Department of Transportation Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary Contract Line Items and Total Paid for All Estimates

Total Paid / All Items / All Estimates (Including this Estimate)
Note: Posted Quantities and Values are based on Report Generated date and can differ from the posted amount at the time the Estimate was Generated.

ract	Project No.	Category	Line No.	Item Code	Description	Bid Quantity	Net Change Order	Total Current Quantity	Unit	Total Posted Approved Qty	Unit Price	Total Value POSTEI To Date (See report generated date)
20-	JKU0017	0001	0010	1081000	SIGNET DBE REPORTING	1.00	0.00	1.00	LS	0.00	\$1,000.00	\$0.0
		0001	0020	2022010	REMOVAL OF IMPROVEMENTS	1.00	0.00	1.00	LS	0.00	\$162,650.00	\$0.0
		0001	0030	2071000	LINEAR GRADING CLASS 1	8.20	0.00	8.20	STA	0.00	\$1.00	\$0.0
		0001	0040	4011209	BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT MIXTURE PG64-22, (BP-1)	2,730.00	0.00	2,730.00	TONS	0.00	\$94.50	\$0.0
		0001	0050	4011211	BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT MIXTURE PG64-22, (BP-2)	14,822.80	0.00	14,822.80	TONS	0.00	\$103.00	\$0.0
		0001	0060	4013000	BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT MIXTURE PG64-22 (BASE)	184.20	0.00	184.20	TONS	0.00	\$182.00	\$0.0
		0001	0070	4019901	MISC.REMOTE TRUCK SAMPLING DEVICE INSTALLATION	1.00	0.00	1.00	LS	0.00	\$5,000.00	\$0.0
		0001	0080	4030009	ASPHALTIC CONCRETE MIXTURE PG 76-22 (SP095BSM MIX)	61,445.20	0.00	61,445.20	TONS	0.00	\$126.30	\$0.0
		0001	0090	4071007	TACK COAT - NON-TRACKING	95,646.00	0.00	95,646.00	GAL	0.00	\$4.25	\$0.0
		0001	0100	6123001	TRUCK MOUNTED ATTENUATOR (TMA)	1.00	0.00	1.00	LS	0.00	\$1,000.00	\$0.0
		0001	0110	6131010	FURNISHING AND PLACING CONCRETE MATERIAL FOR FULL DEPTH PAVEMENT REPAIR	321.70	0.00	321.70	SQYD	0.00	\$517.75	\$0.0
		0001	0120	6131012	SUBGRADE COMPACTION (6 IN. DEPTH) (PAVEMENT REPAIR)	33.00	0.00	33.00	SQYD	0.00	\$1.00	\$0.
		0001	0130	6131013	TYPE 1 OR 5 AGGREGATE FOR BASE (4 IN. THICK) (PAVEMENT REPAIR)	33.00	0.00	33.00	SQYD	0.00	\$1.00	\$0.0
		0001	0140	6131014	FULL DEPTH PAVEMENT REPAIR SAW CUT (FOR PERIMETER AND INTERNAL SAW CUTS)	1,356.00	0.00	1,356.00	LF	0.00	\$1.45	\$0.0
		0001	0150	6131015	DOWEL BAR (DRILLING, FURNISHING AND INSTALLATION) FOR FULL DEPTH PAVEMENT REPAIR	736.00	0.00	736.00	EA	0.00	\$4.35	\$0.0
		0001	0160	6131017	DOWEL BAR (FURNISHING AND INSTALLATION WITH BASKETS) FOR FULL DEPTH PAVEMENT REPAIR	10.00	0.00	10.00	EA	0.00	\$9.20	\$0.0
			0170	6131018	TIE BAR (DRILLING, FURNISHING AND INSTALLATION) FOR FULL DEPTH PAVEMENT REPAIR (TYPE L JOINTS)	7.00	0.00	7.00	EA	0.00	\$2.90	\$0.0
		0001	0180	6133018	FURNISHING AND PLACING BITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR CLASS B PARTIAL DEPTH PAVEMENT REPAIR	14.40	0.00	14.40	TONS	0.00	\$150.00	\$0.
		0001	0190	6133019	REMOVAL FOR CLASS B PARTIAL DEPTH PAVEMENT REPAIR	86.40	0.00	86.40	SQYD	0.00	\$100.00	\$0.
		0001	0200	6161005	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	1,214.00	0.00	1,214.00	SQFT	0.00	\$6.00	\$0.
		0001	0210	6161025	CHANNELIZER (TRIM-LINE)	750.00	0.00	750.00	EA	0.00	\$18.00	\$0
		0001	0220	6161030	TYPE 3 MOVEABLE BARRICADE	6.00	0.00	6.00	EA	0.00	\$145.00	\$0
		0001	0230	6161033	DIRECTION INDICATOR BARRICADE	130.00	0.00	130.00	EA	0.00	\$80.00	\$0
		0001	0240	6161040	FLASHING ARROW PANEL	2.00	0.00	2.00	EA	0.00	\$2,995.00	\$0
		0001	0250	6161098A	CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN WITHOUT COMMUNICATION INTERFACE, CONTRACTOR FURNISHED / RETAINED	6.00	0.00	6.00	EA	0.00	\$4,750.00	\$0.
		0001	0260	6181000	MOBILIZATION	1.00	0.00	1.00	LS	0.25	\$750,000.00	\$187,500.
		0001	0270	6200012	PREFORMED THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING, 12 IN WHITE	339.00	0.00	339.00	LF	0.00	\$11.00	\$0.
		0001	0280	6200021	PREFORMED THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING, LEFT/RIGHT ARROW	56.00	0.00	56.00	EA	0.00	\$215.00	\$0
		0001	0290	6205902A	6 IN. WHITE HIGH BUILD WATERBORNE PAVEMENT MARKING PAINT, TYPE L BEADS	271,370.00	0.00	271,370.00	LF	0.00	\$0.25	\$0.
		0001	0300	6205903A	6 IN. YELLOW HIGH BUILD WATERBORNE PAVEMENT MARKING PAINT, TYPE L BEADS	190,338.00	0.00	190,338.00	LF	0.00	\$0.25	\$0.
		0001	0310	6205906A	12 IN. WHITE HIGH BUILD WATERBORNE PAVEMENT MARKING PAINT, TYPE L BEADS	26,359.00	0.00	26,359.00	LF	0.00	\$0.48	\$0.
		0001	0320	6206000C	4 IN. WHITE STANDARD WATERBORNE PAVEMENT MARKING PAINT, TYPE P BEADS	18,892.00	0.00	18,892.00	LF	0.00	\$0.14	\$0
		0001	0330	6206001C	4 IN. YELLOW STANDARD WATERBORNE PAVEMENT MARKING PAINT, TYPE P BEADS	8,035.00	0.00	8,035.00	LF	0.00	\$0.14	\$0
		0001	0340	6209901	MISC.TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING PAINT	1.00	0.00	1.00	LS	0.00	\$1.00	\$0.
		0001	0350	6209902	MISC.PREFORMED THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING, LANE REDUCTION ARROW	2.00	0.00	2.00	EA	0.00	\$575.00	\$0
		0001	0360	6221001	COLDMILLING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT FOR REMOVAL OF SURFACING (3 IN. THICK OR LESS)	932,771.00	0.00	932,771.00	SQYD	0.00	\$1.25	\$0
		0001	0370	6224010	MODIFIED COLDMILLING (DEPTH TRANSITIONS)	1,805.00	0.00	1,805.00	SQYD	0.00	\$8.00	\$0.
		0001	0380	6261000A	BITUMINOUS SHOULDER RUMBLE STRIP	2,489.30	0.00	2,489.30	STA	0.00	\$5.27	\$0
		0010	0390	6061060	MGS GUARDRAIL	42,347.00	0.00	42,347.00	LF	0.00	\$21.50	\$0.
		0010	0400	6061061 6061069	MGS GUARDRAIL, 8 FT. POSTS, 6 FT 3 IN. SPACING MGS BRIDGE APPROACH TRANSITION SECTION	2,673.00 54.00	0.00	2,673.00 54.00	LF EA	0.00	\$26.00 \$3,343.00	\$0 \$0
		0010	045-	0004	(REGULAR/NO CURB)						******	
		0010	0420	6061070	MGS VERTICAL CONCRETE BARRIER TRANSITION	42.00	0.00	42.00	EA	0.00	\$3,069.00	\$0
			0430	6061080	MGS END ANCHOR	57.00	0.00	57.00	EA	0.00	\$1,030.00	\$0
		0010	0440	6062303	ASYMMETRICAL TRANSITION SECTION, 6.5 FT. POSTS	22.00	0.00	22.00	EA	0.00	\$472.00	\$0
		0010	0450	6063014	TYPE A CRASHWORTHY END TERMINAL (MASH)	94.00	0.00	94.00	EA	0.00	\$2,545.00	\$0
		0010	0460	6063020	TYPE C CRASHWORTHY END TERMINAL (MASH)	2.00	0.00	2.00	EA	0.00	\$23,521.00	\$0

Revision 5/29/2025 Page 4 of 7



Missouri Department of Transportation Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary Installed Locations of Paid Line Items (This Estimate Only)

The information below this line is supplemental to the Estimate and is provided for confirmation of detail, location and quantity of work.

Project: JKU0017

Line Number	Item Code	Description	DWR Date	DWR Approval Date	Posting Sequence No.				From Station/ Log Mile	Offset/ Distance	To Station/ Log Mile	Offset/ Distance	Comments
0260	6181000	MOBILIZATION	8/15/25	8/15/25	1	0.25	LS	This posting is made at Notice to Proceed for 25% of the contract price of mobilization according to Sec 618.2.2 Payment Schedule. No retainage is being held on this project.					

The information below this line are details for Construction Signs (if applicable). No Data Available

Revision 6/5/2025 Page 5 of 7



Line Item Adjustments by Estimate

Aug 21, 2025

Contract ID: 250620-C03

No Data Available

MoDOT

Contract Adjustments for Contract - 250620-C03

There are no contract adjustments to display for this contract.

Revision 5/29/2025 Page 7 of 7